
Central Jamia Mosque, Wolverton Milton Keynes 
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Central Jamia Mosque, 14-16 Church Street, Wolverton, Milton Keynes. MK12 5JN 

Ramadan Time Table 2024 
  

Date Day Ramadan 
Sehri 
Ends 

Fajr 
Jama’at 

Dhuhr 
Jama’at 

Asr 
Jama’at 

Iftar-
Maghrib 

Isha-
Jama’at 

11-Mar Mon 1 04:52 

1
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ft

er
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za
an

 

01:00 04:30 06:03 07:45 

12-Mar Tue 2 04:49 01:00 04:30 06:05 07:45 

13-Mar Wed 3 04:47 01:00 04:30 06:07 07:45 

14-Mar Thu 4 04:45 01:00 04:30 06:09 07:45 

15-Mar Fri 5 04:43 01:30 04:30 06:10 07:45 

16-Mar Sat 6 04:41 01:00 04:30 06:12 07:45 

17-Mar Sun 7 04:38 01:00 04:30 06:14 07:45 

18-Mar Mon 8 04:36 01:00 04:45 06:16 08:00 

19-Mar Tue 9 04:34 01:00 04:45 06:17 08:00 

20-Mar Wed 10 04:32 01:00 04:45 06:19 08:00 

21-Mar Thu 11 04:29 01:00 04:45 06:21 08:00 

22-Mar Fri 12 04:27 01:30 04:45 06:23 08:00 

23-Mar Sat 13 04:25 01:00 04:45 06:24 08:00 

24-Mar Sun 14 04:22 01:00 04:45 06:26 08:00 

25-Mar Mon 15 04:19 01:00 04:45 06:28 08:15 

26-Mar Tue 16 04:17 01:00 05:00 06:30 08:15 

27-Mar Wed 17 04:14 01:00 05:00 06:31 08:15 

28-Mar Thu 18 04:12 01:00 05:00 06:33 08:15 

29-Mar Fri 19 04:09 01:30 05:00 06:35 08:15 

30-Mar Sat 20 04:07 01:00 05:00 06:36 08:15 

31-Mar Sun 21 05:04 01:30 06:00 07:38 09:20 

01-Apr Mon 22 05:01 01:30 06:00 07:40 09:20 

02-Apr Tue 23 04:59 01:30 06:00 07:42 09:20 

03-Apr Wed 24 04:56 01:30 06:00 07:43 09:20 

04-Apr Thu 25 04:54 01:30 06:00 07:45 09:20 

05-Apr Fri 26 04:51 01:30 06:00 07:47 09:20 

06-Apr Sat 27 04:48 01:30 06:00 07:48 09:20 

07-Apr Sun 28 04:46 01:30 06:00 07:50 09:20 

08-Apr Mon 29 04:43 01:30 06:00 07:52 09:20 

09-Apr Tue 30 04:41 01:30 06:00 07:54 09:20 

 

Please make donations to Central Jamia Mosque by,  

1) BANK TRANSFER: Central Jamia Mosque, Sort Code 23-05-80, Account Number 27734367 

2) CHEQUE: Payable to Central Jamia Mosque and send/deliver to the corresponding address 

3) CASH: Please send/deliver any Cash to our corresponding address. 

-  

- Fitrana £6.00 per person to be paid before Eid 

- Eid–Ul–Fitr Prayer First Congregation 08:30am (URDU) 

- Second Congregation 09:30am (ENGLISH) 

- 3rd Congregation 10:30 (ENGLISH) 

http://www.mkcjm.org.uk/
mailto:info@mkcjm.org.uk

